SMJD-3V20W2PJ - Acrich2.5 20W
Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Rev0.1 www.seoulsemicon.com1
Integrated AC LED Solution

(1)  It is attached to the bottom right corner of the box.
Reference
(1)  The model number designation is explained as follow
SMJQ      : Seoul Semiconductor internal code
3V : 230V
20W : About Power
2              : Acrich2.5 IC
PJ            : COB PKG
(2) It represents the LED module Characteristic
(3) YYMMDD: Produced date.
XXXXX : Lot No.
81XXXXX : SSC internal product code(SAP)
Note
(1) It is attached to the top left corner of the box.
Model No. SMJD-3V20W2PJ(1)
IIIII II IIIII III
Rank B90E0A8ALL(2)
IIIII II IIIII III
Type STD
Quantity XXX
IIIII II IIIII III
Date YYMMDDXXXXX-XXXXXXX(3)
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
Rev0.1 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet